
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Total amount of 
claim admitted

Amount of claim 
for the period of 
twenty-four 
months 
preceding the 
liquidation 
commencement
date

Nature 
of 
claim

% share in 
total amount 
of claims 
admitted

1

Ashoka Synthetics Mazdoor Sangh 
represented by Kedar Chandra Patel, General 
Secretary

394 
workmen

Regd.No. 
153/RKL/2005 21/01/19  5,45,47,766.40  5,45,47,766.40    5,45,47,766.40 100%

Annexure-3
Name of the corporate debtor: ASHOKA MULTIYARN MILLS LIMITED ; Date of commencement of liquidation: 16.11.2018.; List of stakeholders as on: 15.12.2018

List of operational creditors (Workmen)
(Amount in ₹)

Sl.
No.

Name of authorised representative, if any Name of 
workman

Identification 
No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that 
may be 
set off

Amount 
of claim 
rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if 
any


